Columbiana White Statistics- 6 Games

# Roster

Alex
Eusebio

Brady
Dixon

Brady
Kridler

Cam
Clancy

Cam Sloan

Carson
Dota

Colin
Keleman

Dalton
Whitehair

Dan
Wilczak

Devin
Daugherty

Ed Clancy

lan Less

Joe Wilczak

John Ervin

Kris Pan

Tony
Kocanjer

Trenton
Perkins

Trevor
Dearing

Tyler

Andersen

Totals

GP

PA

1

19

18

21

16

10

20

10

19

16

20

10

220

AB

13

14

17

14

18

12

1

13

10

171

51

40

2B

11

3B

HR

RBI

35

56

HBP

ROE

16

FC

Cl

40

SO

26

AVG

125

000

000

000

306

500

000

235

286

222

389

556

250

182

23

600

000

500

400

.298

OBP

364

000

000

000

526

611

250

381

313

300

450

600

526

438

500

750

143

667

400

450

SLG

125

.000

.000

.000

308

643

.000

235

286

333

556

778

333

182

231

600

.000

500

600

263

OPS

489

000

000

000

834

1.254

2350

616

598

633

1.006

1378

860

619

T3

1.350

143

1.167

1.000

813



Columbiana White Statistics- 6 Games

Pitching Stats

Standard

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games v

Efficiency

@

Command Batter Results

Filter by date range:

EYPITCH SMART | USA

# Roster

Devin
Daugherty

Ed Clancy

Joe Wilczak

John Ervin

Kris Pan

Trenton
Perkins

Tyler

Andersen

Totals

IP: Innings Pitched
GP: Games pitched

3.0

9.0

15.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

8.0

38.0

GP

GS: Games started as the pitcher

W: Wins

Mar 30 vs Garfield

Runs & Running Game

v | to | May 15 vs Heartland Christian

View Pitch Smart Pitching Guidelines

GS w L
1 1 0
0 1 0
2 1 2
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 Q0 Q0
2 0 0
6 4 2
8V: Saves

8VO: Save opportunities
BS: Blown saves
SV%: Save percentage

U- Hite allmward

sV

sVo

BS SV%
Q .000
0 1.000
0 .000
0 .000
Q .000
Q .000
0 .000
0 1.000

R: Runs allowed

39

ER: Eamned runs allowed

BB: Base on balls (walks)

S0: Strikeouts

uRD- Uit hattare

Pitch Breakdown

36

ER BB SO HBP

Q 3 8 0
6 8 12 0
2 3 14 1
1 1 3 0
Q 0 0 0
Q 0 0 0
3 10 14 0
12 25 51 1

ERA: Earned run average (season)

ERA

.000

4.667

933

2.333

.000

.000

2625

221

WHIP: Walks plus hits per innings pitched

WHIP

1.333

2.1

1.467

1.667

.000

.000

1.750

1.684



