#	Roster	GP	PA	АВ	н	1B	2B	3В	HR	RBI	R	НВР	ROE	FC	СІ	вв	so	AVG	овр	SLG	OPS
	Alex Eusebio	4	11	8	1	1	0	0	0	2	3	1	2	0	0	2	2	.125	.364	.125	.489
	Brady Dixon	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
	Brady Kridler	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
	Cam Clancy	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	.000	.000	.000	.000
	Cam Sloan	5	19	13	4	4	0	0	0	4	3	0	0	0	0	6	2	.308	.526	.308	.834
	Carson Dota	5	18	14	7	5	2	0	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	4	3	.500	.611	.643	1.254
	Colin Keleman	1	4	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	.000	.250	.000	.250
	Dalton Whitehair	6	21	17	4	4	0	0	0	3	2	1	0	0	0	3	7	.235	.381	.235	.616
	Dan Wilczak	4	16	14	4	4	0	0	0	5	4	0	2	2	0	1	1	.286	.313	.286	.598
	Devin Daugherty	4	10	9	2	1	1	0	0	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	.222	.300	.333	.633
	Ed Clancy	6	20	18	7	4	3	0	0	5	6	0	2	0	0	2	5	.389	.450	.556	1.006
	lan Less	3	10	9	5	3	2	0	0	2	5	0	1	0	0	1	0	.556	.600	.778	1.378
	Joe Wilczak	5	19	12	3	2	1	0	0	3	7	1	2	0	0	6	1	.250	.526	.333	.860
	John Ervin	5	16	11	2	2	0	0	0	1	4	1	1	1	0	4	4	.182	.438	.182	.619
	Kris Pan	6	20	13	3	3	0	0	0	3	4	2	0	0	0	5	6	.231	.500	.231	.731
	Tony Kocanjer	2	8	5	3	3	0	0	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	3	1	.600	.750	.600	1.350
	Trenton Perkins	5	7	6	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	.000	.143	.000	.143
	Trevor Dearing	1	6	4	2	2	0	0	0	2	2	0	1	0	0	2	0	.500	.667	.500	1.167
	Tyler Andersen	2	10	10	4	2	2	0	0	1	4	0	2	0	0	0	0	.400	.400	.600	1.000
Tota	Is	6	220	171	51	40	11	0	0	35	56	8	16	3	0	40	36	.298	.450	.363	.813

Standard	Efficienc	У	Command Batter Results R					uns & Running Game Pit				Pitch Breakdown					
how stats for:		Filt	ter by d	late ra	nge:												
Qualifying Games V [?] Mar 30 vs Garfield V						to	May 15 vs I	leartland	d Christia	~							
PITCHSM		Vi	ew Pitc	h Sma	irt Pitc	hing G	uidelines										
# Roster	IP	GP	GS	w	L	sv	svo	BS	SV%	н	R	ER	вв	so	HBP	ERA	WHIP
Devin Daugherty	3.0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	.000	1	2	0	3	8	0	.000	1.333
Ed Clancy	9.0	5	0	1	0	1	1	0	1.000	11	11	6	8	12	0	4.667	2.111
Joe Wilczak	15.0	4	2	1	2	0	0	0	.000	19	15	2	3	14	1	.933	1.467
John Ervin	3.0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	.000	4	3	1	1	3	0	2.333	1.667
Kris Pan	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
Trenton Perkins	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
Tyler Andersen	8.0	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	.000	4	5	3	10	14	0	2.625	1.750
Totals	38.0	6	6	4	2	1	1	0	1.000	39	36	12	25	51	1	2.211	1.684